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Active 11334 RIVER ROAD Residential Detached
LR North Surrey $220,000 (LP)
Board: F Royal Heights m
House/Single Family V3V 26 &)
2 Sold Date: Frontage (feet): 0.00 Original Price: $220,000
Meas. Type: Feet Bedrooms: 7 Approx. Year Built: 1906
\\\4’{ 4 Depth / Size: 0 Bathrooms: 3 Age: 114
= Lot Area (sq.ft.): 6,766.00 Full Baths: 3 Zoning: RF
@ Flood Plain: Half Baths: 0 Gross Taxes: $4,396.54
Rear Yard Exp: Southeast For Tax Year: 2019
Council Apprv?: Tax Inc. Utilities?: No
'@ | If new, GST/HST inc?: P.I.D.:029-222-338
1 Tour:
View: Yes: MOUNTAINS AND RIVER
Complex / Subdiv: LOUIS DAHL HOUSE
Services Connected: Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water
Sewer Type: City/Municipal
Style of Home: 2 Storey w/Bsmt. Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking: Open
Exterior: Wood
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Rain Screen: Reno. Year: 2018 Title to Land:  Undivided Interest
Renovations:  Substantially Rebuilt R.I. Plumbing:
# of Fireplaces: 1 R.I. Fireplaces: Property Disc.: No
Fireplace Fuel: Other PAD Rental:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Metered Water: Fixtures Leased: No :
Fuel/Heating: Baseboard, Electric Fixtures Rmvd:
Outdoor Area: Patio(s) Floor Finish:
Type of Roof: Asphalt
Legal: LOT 4, PLAN EPP31775, SECTION 35, RANGE 3W, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT
Amenities:
Site Influences:
Features:
Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main Dining Room 10'x 10’ Bsmt Living Room 10'x 10’ X
Main Living Room 10' x 10’ Bsmt Bedroom 10' x 10’ X
Main Kitchen 10' x 10’ Bsmt Bedroom 10' x 10’ X
Main Family Room 10' x 10’ b4 X
Main Bedroom 10' x 10’ X X
Above Master Bedroom 10' x 10’ X X
Above Bedroom 10' x 10’ X x
Above Bedroom 10' x 10’ X X
Above Bedroom 10' x 10’ X x
Bsmt Kitchen 10' x 10’ X X
Finished Floor (Main): 849 # of Rooms:13 Bath Floor # of Pieces Ensuite? Outbuildings
Finished Floor (Above): 759 # of Kitchens: 2 1 Main 4 No Barn:
Finished Floor (Below): 0 # of Levels: 3 2 Above 4 No | workshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): 759 Suite: 3 Below 4 No Pool:
Finished Floor (Total): 2,367 sq. ft. | Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 4 Garage Sz:
Beds in Basement: 2 Beds not in Basement:5 5 Grg Dr Ht:
Unfinished Floor: 0 Basement: Fully Finished 6
Grand Total: 2,367 sq. ft. 7
8
Listing Broker(s): RE/MAX Westcoast
*SALE OF 1/3 INTEREST (OWNERSHIP) IN THIS PROPERTY* (3 registered owners on title, this is the sale of only 1 owner’s share/interest)- A
renovated 2 story house with 2 bedroom basement suite! Heritage house on a large 6766 sq foot lot! The house has undergone extensive renovation
in 2018 and includes a fully finished basement suite. Wonderful views of the North shore mountains and the Fraser River. The house is known as the
"Louis Dahl House" and is deemed as a heritage house as per Surrey by law 17684. 1/3 interest in 3 neighboring (land only) properties also for sale
being 11338 River Road, 11340 River Road and 11342 River Road. All properties are being sold separately. Please call for all inquiries.

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 03/04/2020 11:39 AM
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.
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Active 17935 20 AVENUE Residential Detached
R2427910 South Surrey White Rock $1,998,000 (LP)
Board: F Hazelmere m
House with Acreage V3Z 9V2 (SP)
Sold Date: Frontage (feet): Original Price: $1,998,000
8 Meas. Type: Feet Bedrooms: 5 Approx. Year Built: 1963
= | Depth / Size: (1.63AC) Bathrooms: 3 Age: 57
% Lot Area (sq.ft.): 0.00 Full Baths: 3 Zoning: RA
Flood Plain: No Half Baths: 0 Gross Taxes: $7,672.58
Rear Yard Exp: For Tax Year:
Council Apprv?: Tax Inc. Utilities?: No
= If new, GST/HST inc?: P.I.D.: 002-833-611
. Tour:
| View: No :
- Complex / Subdiv:
Services Connected: Community, Electricity, Water
% = 3 Sewer Type: City/Municipal
Style of Home: 1 1/2 Storey, Basement Entry Total Parking: 4 Covered Parking: 4 Parking Access: Front
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